
Based on selection organized by RRB/ALD for the posts of (Mechanical/Fitter/Machinist/TR Fitter/Welder/

C&W Drg/(Fitter/Painter/TR Fitter/Welder)/C&W/Mech-DSL/DSL-Elect/Design Mechanical/Track Machine,

, candidates with following Roll Nos., , (to be read horizontally), have

been selected and placed on the final panel provisionally. The appointment of the candidates shall be subject to being found
suitable in all respects & in medical standards as per rules:

13105481000295, 13105481002861 (Two Only)

13105481000127 13105481001147 13105484001639 13105481002661 13105481000970 13105481001300 13105481001787
13105484001784 13105484001986 13105481000671 13105481000601 13105484000433 13105484000661 13105484000372
13105484002146 13105484002338 13105482002662 13105482001150 13105482002319 (Nineteen Only)

13105491000007, 13105494000061, 13105492000768 (Three Only)

13105492000565 13105491000241 13105492000755 (Three Only)

13105491000162 (One Only)

13105493000042 (One Only)

13105484000547 13105484000332 13105484002412 13105481000566 13105481000182 13105481000850 13105481000419
13105484001930 13105481002063 13105484000318 13105481001163 13105484001186 13105484002111 13105485000100
13105481003000 13105485000098 13105484002137 13105482001894 13105484000807 13105484000277 13105482001875
13105483000373 13105482001904 13105482001162 13105482001401 13105485000022 13105481003081 13105483000260
13105483000442 13105483000080 13105483000292 13105483000268 13105483000411 (Thirty Three Only)
*Result/merit position is provisional. Result of Roll no. 13105484001347 has been withheld for want of certain clarification.

13105484001212 13105481000694 13105484001933 13105481001695 13105481002658

13105481000315 13105484001264 13105484002229 13105484001413 13105482001854
13105482002287 13105481002295 13105485000019 13105483000397 (Fourteen Only)

13105601000034 13105602000016 13105602000037 13105604000088 13105601000174

13105601000006 13105604000086 13105605000009 (Eight Only)

13105482001497 13105483000510 13105483000321 (Three Only)

13105481002462 13105634000213 13105632000678 (Three Only)

13105481002356 , 13105634000828 , 13105633000496 (Three Only)

13105631000663, 13105632000292, 13105632000346, 13105633000112 (Four Only)

*Result/merit position is provisional. Result of Roll no. 13105634000959 has been withheld for want of certain clarification.

13105663000132 13105663000009 13105663000115 13105663000012

13105663000260 13105663000203 (Six Only)

13105881000012 13105882000044 (Two Only)

All successful candidates are being intimated through registered post and are advised to contact the respective

for further formalities in regard to appointment etc.

Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises of getting them selected for the job on illegal

consideration.Therecruitmentprocess in theRRBexamsis fullycomputerizedandtheselection isbasedpurelyonthemeritofcandidates.
While every care has been taken in preparing the above result, the possibility of inadvertent errors can not be ruled out. The

Board reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Junior Engineer-II

Cat- 48, 49, 50, 51, 52,

55, 60, 62, 63, 65, 66 & 88 of CEN- 5/2010 in order of merit

01. JE-II (Mechanical), (Cat- 48 of CEN- 5/2010 & Cat-9 of EN- 1/2009).

For NCR-

For NR-

2. JE-II (Fitter), (Cat- 49 of CEN- 5/2010& Cat-12 of EN-2/2008)

For NCR-

3. JE-II (Machinist), (Cat- 50 of CEN- 5/2010& Cat-11 of EN-2/2008)

For NCR-

4. JE-II (TR Fitter), (Cat- 51 of CEN- 5/2010& Cat-9 of EN-2/2008) For NCR-

5. JE-II (Welder), Cat- 52 of CEN- 5/2010& Cat-10 of EN-2/2008 For NCR-

6. JE-II (Mech)C&W/Drawing, (Cat- 55 of CEN- 5/2010)

For NCR-

For NR-

7. JE-II (Mech)Fitter/Painter/TR Fitter/Welder, (Cat- 60 of CEN- 5/2010)

For NCR-

8. JE-II C&W, (Cat- 62 of CEN- 5/2010 & Cat- 9 of EN- 1/2009)

For NCR-

9. JE-II (Mech)DSL, (Cat- 63 of CEN- 5/2010 & Cat- 8 of EN- 1/2009)

For NCR-

For NR-

10. JE-II DSL/Elect, (Cat- 65 of CEN- 5/2010 & Cat- 10 of EN- 1/2009)

For NR-

11. JE-II Design Mechanical, (Cat- 66 of CEN- 5/2010)

For DLW/ Varanasi-

12. JE-II Track Machine, (Cat- 88 of CEN- 5/2010)

For NCR-

:

Results/noticesalsoavailableonRRB/Allahabadwebsite &www.rrbald.gov.in Helplineteleno.0532-2222585
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lwcsnkjxat] bykgkckn & 211011
jsyos HkrhZ cksMZ] bykgkckn

Hkkjr ljdkj] jsy ea=ky;

vfUre ifj.kke

^xzkgdksa dh lsok esa eqLdku ds lkFk*
v/;{k

dsUnzh; jkstxkj lwpuk la[;k& 5@2010 dh dksfV&48] 49] 50] 51] 52] 55] 60] 62] 63] 65] 66 vkSj 88] inuke tsbZ& (esdsfudy@fQVj@esfdfuLV@Vhvkj
fQVj@osYMj@ lh ,s.M MCY;w Mhvkjth@(fQVj@isUVj@Vhvkj fQVj@osYMj)@lh ,s.M MCY;w@esd&Mh,l,y@Mh,l,y&bysDV@fMtkbu esdsfudy@V™Sd e'khu

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&48 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 1@2009 dh dksfV&9)
mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&
mŸkj jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&49 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 2@2008 dh dksfV&12)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&50 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 2@2008 dh dksfV&11)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&51 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 2@2008 dh dksfV&9)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&52 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 2@2008 dh dksfV&10)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&55)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

mŸkj jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&60)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jkstxkj lwpuk la[;k &5@2010 dh dksfV&62 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 1@2009 dh dksfV&9)
mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&63 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 1@2009 dh dksfV&8)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&
mŸkj jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&65 ,oa fu0lw0la0& 1@2009 dh dksfV&10)

mŸkj jsyos ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&66)

Mhty yksdkseksfVo oDlZ] okjk.klh ds fy,&

] (dsUnzh; jks0lw0la0&5@2010 dh dksfV&88)

mŸkj e/; jsyos ds fy,&
eq[; dkfeZd vf/kdkjh]

mŸkj e/; jsyos] bykgkckn] mŸkj jsyos] ubZ fnYyh vkSj Mhty yksdkseksfVo oDlZ] okjk.klh
&

ifj.kke@lwpuk;sa jsyos HkrhZ cksMZ] bykgkckn dh osclkbV & ,oa ij Hkh miyC/k gS vkSj gsYi ykbu VsyhQksu ua0
0532&2222585 gSA

II

ds fy,
jsy HkrhZ cksMZ bykgkckn }kjk vk;ksftr p;u ds vk/kkj ij fuEufyf[kr vuqÿekad ;ksX;rk ds ÿe ({kSfrt :i ls i<+k tk;) okys vH;fFkZ;ksa dks p;fur djds vufUre :i ls vfUre
ukfedk esa j[kk x;k gSA vH;fFkZ;ksa dh fu;qfDr loZFkk :i ls mfpr ,oa fpfdRldh; ekudksa ds vuq:i ik;s tkus ij dh tk;sxhA

(dsoy nks)

(dsoy mUuhl)

(dsoy rhu)

(dsoy rhu)

(dsoy ,d)

(dsoy ,d)

(dsoy rSarhl)

ifj.kke@ojh;rk dh fLFkfr vLFkkbZ gSA dqN vko';d Li"Vhdj.k ds dkj.k vuqÿekad dk ifj.kke jksdk x;k gSA

(dsoy pkSng)

(dsoy vkB)

(dsoy rhu)

(dsoy rhu)

(dsoy rhu)

(dsoy pkj)
ifj.kke@ojh;rk dh fLFkfr vLFkkbZ gSA dqN vko';d Li"Vhdj.k ds dkj.k vuqÿekad dk ifj.kke jksdk x;k gSA

(dsoy N%)

(dsoy nks)
lHkh lQy vH;fFkZ;ksa dks iathd`r Mkd }kjk lwpuk Hksth tk jgh gS vkSj lykg nh tkrh gS fd fu;qfDr bR;kfn ds lEcU/k esa vkxs dh vkSipkfjdrk gsrq

ls lEidZ djsaA
,sls lafnX/k O;fDr;ksa ls lko/kku jgsa tks fd vH;fFkZ;ksa dks voS/k rjhds ls ukSdjh fnykus dk >wBk vk'oklu nsdj xqejkg djrs gSaA jsyos HkrhZ cksMZ ijh{kk esa HkrhZ

izfÿ;k iw.kZr;k dEI;wVjhd`r gS rFkk vH;FkhZ dk p;u esfjV ds vk/kkj ij gh gksrk gSA
;|fi mijksDr ifj.kke izR;sd lko/kkuh ds lkFk rS;kj fd;k x;k gS fQj Hkh vutkus esa gqbZ =qfV dh lEHkkouk ls bUdkj ugha fd;k tk ldrkA ckn esa lq/kkj djus dk vf/kdkj cksMZ ds

ikl lqjf{kr gSA

1- tsbZ& (esdsfudy)

2- tsbZ& (fQVj)

3- tsbZ& (esfdfuLV)

4- tsbZ& (Vhvkj fQVj)

5- tsbZ& (osYMj)

6- tsbZ& (esd) lh ,sUM MCY;w@M™kWbax

7- tsbZ& (esd) fQVj@isUVj@Vhvkj fQVj@osYMj

8- tsbZ& lh ,sUM MCY;w

9- tsbZ& (esd) Mh,l,y

10- tsbZ& Mh,l,y@bysDV

11- tsbZ& fMtkbu esdsfudy

12- tsbZ& V™Sd e'khu

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

13105481000295, 13105481002861

13105481000127 13105481001147 13105484001639 13105481002661 13105481000970 13105481001300 13105481001787
13105484001784 13105484001986 13105481000671 13105481000601 13105484000433 13105484000661 13105484000372
13105484002146 13105484002338 13105482002662 13105482001150 13105482002319

13105491000007, 13105494000061, 13105492000768

13105492000565 13105491000241 13105492000755

13105491000162

13105493000042

13105484000547 13105484000332 13105484002412 13105481000566 13105481000182 13105481000850 13105481000419
13105484001930 13105481002063 13105484000318 13105481001163 13105484001186 13105484002111 13105485000100
13105481003000 13105485000098 13105484002137 13105482001894 13105484000807 13105484000277 13105482001875
13105483000373 13105482001904 13105482001162 13105482001401 13105485000022 13105481003081 13105483000260
13105483000442 13105483000080 13105483000292 13105483000268 13105483000411

* 13105484001347

13105484001212 13105481000694 13105484001933 13105481001695 13105481002658

13105481000315 13105484001264 13105484002229 13105484001413 13105482001854
13105482002287 13105481002295 13105485000019 13105483000397

13105601000034 13105602000016 13105602000037 13105604000088 13105601000174

13105601000006 13105604000086 13105605000009

13105482001497 13105483000510 13105483000321

13105481002462 13105634000213 13105632000678

13105481002356 , 13105634000828 , 13105633000496

13105631000663, 13105632000292, 13105632000346, 13105633000112

* 13105634000959

13105663000132 13105663000009 13105663000115 13105663000012

13105663000260 13105663000203

13105881000012 13105882000044
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